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Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2016 Emma Bampton, Lily Pallier Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.000 18.00017.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

2032 Sofia Plesko, Kokoha Niwa SXL Gymnastics 34.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.200 18.20017.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

2011 Cassandra Reyes, Akira Kendell Sydney Gymnastics Ce 34.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 18.700 18.70017.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.000 16.00015.000

2008 Mia Chenhall, Ella Skinner Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.100 17.10016.100

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.900 16.80015.900

2025 Eva Odysseos, Kate  Sherman North Shore Acrobatics 33.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.100 16.10015.100

2003 Ashtyn Waugh, Lily Tecles Oak Flats 33.200

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.200 16.20015.200

2007 Joy Zaher, Gypsy Bray Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.100 15.10014.100

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

2021 Mia Houghton, Bella Hughes Gosford Gymnastics Cl 27.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 13.800 13.80012.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 13.800 13.80012.800

2001 Addison Fliedner, Sophie White Central West Gymnasti 27.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 13.100 13.10012.100

0.00 0.701.000Dynamic 0.7000.00 0.000 14.700 14.00013.700

2004 Tayla Lees, Saskia Lees A.A.G.I. 26.600

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 13.000 12.40012.000

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 14.300 14.20013.300


